FWNUIUNAT DML NI WRBY

SHANUILNU 1105 FULADALWITIA

1s5g9197a 3 Used1d) 2561

s 10 000001100500075 dninNUADATINIA g3 18T 51Tl

1101010101

1101010112

1101020501

1101020603

1101020604

1101020605

1102010101

1102010102

1102050124

1105010105

1206010101

1206010102

1206010103

1206020101

1206020102

1206020103

1206030101

1206030103

a A
Juaaluile
WnRuas
[urnnag
el sms-Tuailu.
o sumI-uenay.
[urns.SUNNad
auRuen-lualy,
P
/URUBN-UNILY.
Y @
ATV UN.
AAAINAY
o o Y
AgPMdNInOU

o

o a o
nAgAMRdNInIY
Ada AptmsidinaIL

o 14
R CRITRRETE?
7 [ o
nngAuateIIINLY
AT AFAUNOTUNIHUE

Assuai ihaing

aaa lutheing

3,340.00

0.00

0.00

52,957.34

534,700.00

0.00

(266,716.71)

853,000.00

0.00

(609,952.03)

38,243.43

(17,389.84)

32,496.00

0.00

0.00

454,361.92

16,248.00

4,051.00

7,630.00

0.00

450,337.92

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(32,496.00)

0.00

0.00

(454,361.92)

(16,248.00)

(4,051.00)

(3,340.00)

0.00

(450,337.92)

0.00

0.00

0.00

(4,440.99)

0.00

0.00

(8,207.44)

0.00

(324.85)

0.00

0.00

3,110.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7,630.00

0.00

0.00

52,957.34

534,700.00

0.00

(271,157.70)

853,000.00

0.00

(618,159.47)

38,243.43

(17,714.69)

v
1 NNNNA 4
U 03 ¥NTIAY



FWNUIUNAT DML NI WRBY

SHANUILNU 1105 FULADALWITIA

s 10 000001100500075 dninNUADATINIA g3 18T 51Tl

1s5g9197a 3 Used1d) 2561

1206040101

1206040102

1206040103

1206100101

1206100103

1209010101

1209010103

2101010102

2101010103

2101020198

2102040101

2102040102

2102040106

2111020199

2116010104

2213010101

3101010101

3102010101

@ o*
AFAUN luman
o o o*
wnagnma layan

o o

Aad AgAUN Iauyan

1 4 a 4
AHMAneNNINDS

a 14

AT AONNIAADS
Tsunsunoua
aad-lUsunsuneNa
YU MIM-MEUDN

o

Suaum / ludinny
A il o
WDU-MUWNUST
a5y Inamaiie
ludAnese
W/Htax-n0. UA(S3)
e 4
[usurnou
Wnnuaseres

smgesud

Ll

3/AGINAYD.GNT

I/APINAYY. TEAN

229,430.00

0.00

(132,830.16)

2,412,238.08

(2,111,028.16)

234,000.00

(233,995.00)

(17,480.16)

233,319.10

(518,415.38)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3,903.09

0.00

7,383.94

0.00

457,812.92

55.20

16,248.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(1,218.94)

0.00

(10,667.65)

0.00

0.00

(3,903.09)

0.00

(7,383.94)

0.00

(457,812.92)

(55.20)

(16,248.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

229,430.00

0.00

(134,049.10)

2,412,238.08

(2,121,695.81)

234,000.00

(233,995.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(17,480.16)

233,319.10

(518,415.38)

v
2 INYHUA 4
U 03 ¥NTIAY



FWNUIUNAT DML NI WRBY

SHANUILNU 1105 FULADALWITIA

s 10 000001100500075 dninNUADATINIA g3 18T 51Tl

1s5g9197a 3 Used1d) 2561

3102010102

3105010101

4307010103

4307010105

4307010107

4307010108

4307010110

4308010101

4308010105

5101010113

5101010115

5101010116

5101020106

5101020108

5101030205

5101040207

5103010102

5103010103

waazauud luianaia
NUVBINUIBNU
TR-5191YAAINT
TR-5UNUAUHUOY

o A
TR-SUSU518918DU
TR-5U9UNAN

v a 4
TR-5URUA
TR-850.5URUUDN
T/R-USURUNARS
19
AN
AADULNUNULFI1BNT
~ -
[UAINTOIFN
Sudunuilda.-Rel
oy
AU
ATNHI-UON-TN.5]
Sownhung-lu-enwu
2 X
EABIEIGER

o

A
ATNND

0.00

(721,154.46)

(397,050.00)

(160,841.26)

(311,700.00)

(500.00)

0.00

(5,880.00)

(6,000.00)

288,800.00

396,900.00

1,200.00

30,650.00

29,000.00

500.00

0.00

34,200.00

3,980.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

154,077.42

198,450.00

600.00

15,809.00

14,500.00

0.00

2,315.50

21,180.00

8,260.00

0.00

0.00

(198,450.00)

(86,010.49)

(170,041.42)

(2,315.50)

(4,051.00)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(721,154.46)

(595,500.00)

(246,851.75)

(481,741.42)

(2,815.50)

(4,051.00)

(5,880.00)

(6,000.00)

442.877.42

595,350.00

1,800.00

46,459.00

43,500.00

500.00

2,315.50

55,380.00

12,240.00

v
3 INNIVA 4
U 03 ¥NTIAY



FWNUIUNAT DML NI WRBY

SHANUILNU 1105 FULADALWITIA

s 10 000001100500075 dninNUADATINIA g3 18T 51Tl

1s5g9197a 3 Used1d) 2561

5103010199  A%vAUNIMeIuln. 47,467.00 30,256.00 0.00 77,723.00
5104010104  A1idg 1,700.00 0.00 0.00 1,700.00
5104010110 sudommas 1,437.70 0.00 0.00 1,437.70
5104020101 an'll¥h 12,418.88 4,725.63 0.00 17,144.51
5104020105 M1 Insdni 3,567.27 2,808.96 (156.54) 6,219.69
5104020106  MAeE13&INIANIAL 1,703.44 1,703.44 0.00 3,406.88
5104020107 MU lsvald 930.00 1,449.00 0.00 2,379.00
5104030203 sudienlse s 64521 0.00 0.00 64521
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5105010113 eiteu-n.TWih 639.22 324.85 0.00 964.07
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5209010112  T/EMINAUESAY 150.00 0.00 0.00 150.00
5210010105  T/E-UFuRurhnagas 5,880.00 0.00 0.00 5,880.00
5210010118 TE-malunsuy 6,000.00 0.00 0.00 6,000.00
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